ERGEBNISLISTE

25. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 7 km Walking - 28. April 2012

Platz

Name

1 Zerr Didier
2 Gottler Conny
3 Kissel Sabine
4 Zerr Sandrine
5 Schmitt Volker
6 Rapp Sabine
7 Kirchner Elke
8 Kirchner Peter
9 Herzog Gisela
10 Menges Doris

Verein JG

OH Morsbronn
LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
TV Steinweiler
OH Morsbronn

TV Steinweiler

LG Badenweiler-Millheim
TV Bad Bergzabern

1967
1957
1973
1969
1962
1964
1973
1964
1950
1948

Zeit

Klas.

00:55:18 MVL
00:56:52 WVL
01:00:13 WVL
01:00:24 WVL
01:01:51 MVL
01:06:35 WVL
01:08:18 WVL
01:08:19 MVL
01:08:53 WVL
01:08:55 WVL

Rang

NO WO BAEADNWNPREPRE

Stnr.

1855
1851
1853
1854
1861
1860
1858
1857
1856
1859



